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Natación
Swimming

4 x 200m Relevo Estilo Libre Femenino
Women's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Final
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Record Relay NOC Code Location Date

JGR 8:17.19 STANDARD STD 21 NOV 2021

Event No. 29

Rank Lane NOC / Name
Reaction

Time
50 m. 100 m. 150 m. 200 m. Time

Time
Behind

1 4 BRA - Brazil 8:08.49 JGR

ARIOSA Julia 28.95 1:00.21 1:32.26 2:04.33 (3) 2:04.33

CELIDONIO Fernanda 27.71 58.04 1:29.13 2:02.00 (2) 4:06.33

LEITAO DAHER Carolina 27.20 58.16 1:30.08 2:02.05 (1) 6:08.38

BALDUCCINI Stephanie 27.22 57.70 1:28.81 2:00.11 (1) 8:08.49

2 6 ARG - Argentina 8:10.84 2.35

HEIN Agostina Ariadna 28.35 58.90 1:29.58 1:59.45 (1) 1:59.45

GAUNA Lucia 28.40 1:00.15 1:32.20 2:04.53 (1) 4:03.98

PORTELA WALTER Magdalena 28.70 1:00.73 1:32.91 2:04.64 (2) 6:08.62

SANTILLÁN Malena 28.90 59.77 1:31.41 2:02.22 (2) 8:10.84

3 3 COL - Colombia 8:14.66 6.17

SANTANA María 29.03 1:01.07 1:33.28 2:05.24 (4) 2:05.24

BAÑOS Samantha 28.44 59.89 1:31.29 2:02.88 (3) 4:08.12

BUDNIK Isabella 28.26 59.43 1:31.89 2:04.85 (3) 6:12.97

MURILLO Tiffany 27.40 58.10 1:29.82 2:01.69 (3) 8:14.66

4 2 MEX - Mexico 8:23.04 14.55

GONZALEZ Andrea 29.79 1:02.02 1:34.78 2:07.59 (6) 2:07.59

GUERRERO CHO Sharon 29.41 1:01.70 1:34.15 2:06.52 (5) 4:14.11

ELIZONDO Fernanda 27.60 59.23 1:31.26 2:04.44 (5) 6:18.55

PULIDO Celia 27.83 58.74 1:30.84 2:04.49 (4) 8:23.04

5 5 VEN - Venezuela 8:24.02 15.53

YEGRES Maria 28.38 58.75 1:29.60 2:00.82 (2) 2:00.82

CHRISTENSEN Nicole 29.66 1:01.80 1:34.88 2:08.19 (4) 4:09.01

LEYDAR Monica 29.31 1:01.71 1:35.66 2:09.12 (4) 6:18.13

AZZATO Paola 28.99 1:00.80 1:33.48 2:05.89 (5) 8:24.02

6 8 CAY - Cayman Islands 8:39.08 30.59

BARROWMAN Harper 30.48 1:03.62 1:37.10 2:09.99 (7) 2:09.99

RABESS Kyra 28.52 59.87 1:32.51 2:04.96 (6) 4:14.95

WATSON Riley Jane 31.42 1:05.82 1:41.46 2:15.94 (7) 6:30.89

HIGGO Lila 29.38 1:02.07 1:35.72 2:08.19 (6) 8:39.08

7 1 PUR - Puerto Rico 8:39.69 31.20

SANTIAGO Alanis 29.71 1:02.39 1:35.04 2:07.00 (5) 2:07.00

PEREA CUEBAS Andrea 29.00 1:01.39 1:35.13 2:09.06 (7) 4:16.06

PAGAN Layra 28.94 1:02.70 1:38.70 2:14.11 (6) 6:30.17

GUTIERREZ Lucianna 28.71 1:01.21 1:36.14 2:09.52 (7) 8:39.69

8 7 CRC - Costa Rica 8:43.96 35.47

CENTENO Nicole 31.23 1:04.34 1:38.07 2:11.46 (8) 2:11.46

ORTIZ ROMAN Yuliana 31.35 1:05.75 1:40.12 2:13.43 (8) 4:24.89

MAZZARI Micaela 29.74 1:03.18 1:36.66 2:09.38 (8) 6:34.27

RODRIGUEZ Jimena 29.19 1:01.83 1:35.57 2:09.69 (8) 8:43.96

Legend:

JGR Junior Pan American Games Record


